LAURIE JINKINS TINA ORWALL
Speaker D Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

Bills Reported Out of Committee

March 27, 2023 - Monday

Bill No.
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
E2SSB

ESSB

2SSB
ESSB
2SSB

SSB

5025 f

5081

5094

5101

5165 f

5174 £

5365

5369 f

5424 f

5448 f

5453 f

5497 £

5502 f

5512 f

5518 f

5523

78th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

DOC technology systems
Victim notification

Water system plans/climate
DOC medical placements
Electric transm. planning
Student transportation
Vapor and tobacco/minors
Polychlorinated biphenyls
Flexible work/peace officers
Delivery of alcohol

Female genital mutilation
Medicaid expenditures
Sub. use disorder treatment
Higher ed. financial reports
Cybersecurity

Forensic pathologists

Committee Rpt.

CSJR DPA9

CSJR DPA9

ENVI DP10 DNP5

CSJR DPA7 w/oRec2

ENVI DPA11 DNP3 w/oRecl
APP DPA19 DNP10 w/oRec2
RSG DPA6 DNP3 w/oRecl
ENVI DPA12 w/oRec3

CSJR DPA9

RSG DPA10

CSJR DP9

HCW DP17

CSJR DPA9

PEW DP15

SGOV DP7

PEW DP13 DNP1 w/oRecl

2023 Regular Session

Ref.

APP
RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
APP
RUL
APP
APP
APP
RUL
APP

APP



ESB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

SIM

SIM

5534

5561 f

5672

5702 f

8001

8005

Workforce investment board
Law enf. community grants
Auto theft authority account
Student homelessness pilot
National infrastructure bank

De-risking/financial inst.

PEW DP15

APP DP31

APP DPA29 DNP2

APP DPA19 DNP12

CPB DP7 DNP6

CPB DP13

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



