STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
March 27, 2023 - Monday			78th Day	2023 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
SSB	5025 f	DOC technology systems	CSJR DPA9	APP				
SSB	5081	Victim notification	CSJR DPA9	RUL				
SSB	5094 f	Water system plans/climate	ENVI DP10 DNP5	APP				
SSB	5101	DOC medical placements	CSJR DPA7 w/oRec2	RUL				
SSB	5165 f	Electric transm. planning	ENVI DPA11 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL				
E2SSB	5174 f	Student transportation	APP DPA19 DNP10 w/oRec2	RUL				
ESSB	5365	Vapor and tobacco/minors	RSG DPA6 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL				
SB	5369 f	Polychlorinated biphenyls	ENVI DPA12 w/oRec3	APP				
SSB	5424 f	Flexible work/peace officers	CSJR DPA9	APP				
SSB	5448 f	Delivery of alcohol	RSG DPA10	RUL				
SSB	5453 f	Female genital mutilation	CSJR DP9	APP				
SB	5497 f	Medicaid expenditures	HCW DP17	APP				
2SSB	5502 f	Sub. use disorder treatment	CSJR DPA9	APP				
ESSB	5512 f	Higher ed. financial reports	PEW DP15	RUL				
2SSB	5518 f	Cybersecurity	SGOV DP7	APP				
SSB	5523	Forensic pathologists	PEW DP13 DNP1 w/oRec1	APP				

ESB	5534 f	Workforce investment board	PEW DP15	APP
SSB	5561 f	Law enf. community grants	APP DP31	RUL
SSB	5672 f	Auto theft authority account	APP DPA29 DNP2	RUL
ESSB	5702 f	Student homelessness pilot	APP DPA19 DNP12	RUL
SJM	8001	National infrastructure bank	CPB DP7 DNP6	RUL
SJM	8005	De-risking/financial inst.	CPB DP13	RUL